## 1230002741838

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
hbA)	ress)	
(,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
(City,	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	
(	,	-,
(D		
(DOC	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	ilina Officer	
opcolar matractions to .	ming Omoci.	

Office Use Only



900432815439

)7/11/124--01917--014 •• 80.05

2024 OCT -1 PM 4: 52



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2024

SANDRA KLETNIEKS 3107 BLUE HERON ST SAFETY HARBOR, FL 34695

SUBJECT: FIRST WAVE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L23000274838

We have received your document for FIRST WAVE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You may not list a PO box as the address for the RA/RO.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Morgan E Lovett Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 424A00015913

2024 OCT - 1 PM 4: 5

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	נא ו
SUBJECT: FIFT Wave Investment 6 Mup (1) Name of Limited Liability Company	<u>'</u> , C
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Sandra Kletnieks	
FIRST WOVE INVESTMENT Group LL	C
3107 Blue Heron St Address	
City/State and Zip Code  City/State and Zip Code	
Don't a Polantina Vincence Test	
Name of Person	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Mailled 8/20/24

tist wave Investment brouped
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on TUAC 06, 203 and assigned Florida document number 43000 374 838
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  (A 190, FC 33713
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  [1535 119th Test 165]  [2790, FC 33713]
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:  Largo, Florida 33713  Zin Gode

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

FILED

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

2024 OCT - 1 PM 4: 52

MGR = N $AMBR = A$	Annager Authorized Member						
<u>Title</u>	Name		Address				Type of Action
AMBR.	Coastal Investmen	Wave	3107	Rlue	Heron	4	□Add
	INVESTMEN	t (ecouples	Safe	to da	MOR, FI	346	Re:nove
			- strongwarehold, we distinct	<del>्रा</del>	·	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Change
-		9 1880 (1930 - 1930 ) 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18					_ □Add
~			rajin da ang rengalagan re nangan nersiti ni Nijaliga galin	AND SERVED	n di ini dipinan ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana	·	[]Remove
	<u>,</u>		12000 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<del></del>			_ [] Change
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			e nga ang annat ku sandapaka annar nabahusak		Tografiam e seugenmen vi <del>lled hat de tra de till d</del>		A T
		·	af , 200 and a safe ray grow to 1, 2 and 2 and 2.	and the second of the second o		-3388.1	Remove
. ·						Τ-	<b>52</b> Add
•		·	Chausan dinamanan cana 20 to	<del>alaga</del> mada, a'danay ay wak think dan idaa l	gallini v) – hudinadan hefili ida sebaba d	, p. 11 = 1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	_ i□Remove
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CChange
				anggangan anggan yani sisyamit sisya s			_ □Add
		·					_ □Remove
					······································		_ ClChange
							_ □Add
						<u>_</u>	Remove
				garraggir or 8 gay y papitu 4 a u 4a a magaarana 4 a coost			_ []Change

		<u>.</u>	
			<del></del>
		··· ··· ·	
<del></del>	<u> </u>		
			<del></del>
		·-	<del></del>
			<u></u>
			<u></u>
<del></del>		전 전	2024
		SVH	_ [
*		iu° Eu Sia	
		72	<u>+</u> 52
	`	1,1,	
		<u>.</u>	
			<del></del>
Effective	date, if other than the date of filing: Tune 1st, 2024 (options	al)	(05 0207 (2)
Note: If the	re date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filine date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this days effective date on the Department of State's records.	ng.) Pursuant ate will not b	be listed as the
ne record sp ord is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th da	y after the
Dated	Dure 26, 2024		
•	JUNE 26 2029 Seltouch		

Filing Fee: \$25.00